
 
Office of the Proctor 

 

NOTICE 
Hostel Allotment for UG and PG (Semester I) 

1st and 2nd List (Boys) 
 
The following is the 3rd list of students who have been allotted seats in Nichu Bungalow Boys’ 

Hostel, Social Work UG Boys’ Hostel, Social Work PG Boys’ Hostel, and Rathindra PG Boys’ 

Hostel in the 1st Phase on a temporary basis. Allotments have been made on the basis of 

academic merit and distance from home based on the inputs made by applicants through the 

Google Form. The students need to bring their original supporting documents (Academic Merit, 

photo identity proof for Distance calculation, admission proof, reservation documents, if 

relevant) as per given schedule.  

Venue : Office of the Proctor  

U.G. list  01.04.2022 (Friday)  -  10.30 am. – 12.00 noon 

P.G. list  01.04.2022 (Friday) -  02.30 pm – 04.30 pm  

 

After verification of documents, the seat will be confirmed and the applicant will receive a link 

for payment of hostel fees on a pro rata basis.  

Possession of rooms must be confirmed by reporting physically to the respective 

Wardens/Teacher-Wardens within 3 working days of the verification process with proof of 

payment of fees failing which the rooms will be re-allotted to other applicants.  

Students of UG who have already been allotted seats at the above mentioned hostels are 

authorised to occupy their previously allotted seats from 05.04.2022 after payment of all their 

pending fees up to March 2020 and from April –June 2022 onwards.  

 

Allotment of seats for other hostels will be declared shortly. 

Sd/- 
Proctor (Officiating)  
     Visva-Bharati  
 

Santiniketan; 26.03.2022 



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
INTERNATIONAL CANDIDATE

PG BOYS, PHASE I

Sl No Name of the Applicant Nationality
Enrolment 

number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L1-1 ROCKY CHANDRA MONDAL BANGLADESHI F01121212103 9.05 NICHU BUNGLOW 22

L1-2 Sujan Barman BANGLADESHI F05525152102 NICHU BUNGLOW 23

L1-3 SHAMOL ACHARJO BANGLADESH F5525202101 NICHU BUNGLOW 24

L1-4 Arindom Upadhaya Bangladeshi F04424302101 9.00 NICHU BUNGLOW 25

L1-5 KHLID HASAN BANGLADESHI F02222112101 8.40 NICHU BUNGLOW 29



 HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (UNRESERVED)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 

Distance
+Academ
ic Score ALLOTED HOSTELS ROOM NO

L1-1 ABHISHEK KUMAR General 02212012123 9.79 NICHU BUNGLOW 1

L1-2 Debojit Boot General 02212032116 9.75 NICHU BUNGLOW 2

L1-3 Samanway Alam General 03313022139 9.74 NICHU BUNGLOW 5

L1-4 MRITUNJOY DAS SC 02212042122 9.71 NICHU BUNGLOW 14

L1-5 Rishav Biswas General 02212032114 9.70 NICHU BUNGLOW 17

L1-6 Piyush Kumar Jaiswal General 03313052101 9.65 NICHU BUNGLOW 18



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (OBC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L1-1 PRASENJIT MAHATO OBC 3313012145 9.61 NICHU BUNGLOW 5

L1-2 Soumyadip Kundu OBC 03313052150 9.40 NICHU BUNGLOW 14

L1-3 Dev Prakash Debnath OBC 03313042105 9.14 NICHU BUNGLOW 29

L1-4 Rahul Yadav OBC 05515012118 8.91 NICHU BUNGLOW 17



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (SC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L1-1 BASANTA BHOWMICK SC 02212052115 9.60 NICHU BUNGLOW 18

L1-2 DIBYENDU LOHAR SC 02212032101 9.50 NICHU BUNGLOW 19



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (ST)

PHASE I

SL NO
Name of the 
Applicant Category Enrolment number 

Average of 
DM+AS

ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L1-1 NIRMAL MANDI ST 03313022125 9.40 NICHU BUNGLOW 23



 HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (EWS)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L1-1 Abhishek Kumar EWS 01111032026 9.55 NICHU BUNGLOW 24

L1-2 AKSHAY ANAND JHA EWS 01111082134 9.14 NICHU BUNGLOW 25

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (PWD)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL
ROOM 

NO
L1-1 Bijoy Purkait General 08818212101 8.66 NICHU BUNGLOW 1

L1-2 Mukta Ghosh General 01111032013 6.71 NICHU BUNGLOW 2

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



 HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (UNRESERVED)

PHASE I

SL 
NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number

Average of 
DM+AS

ALLOTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L1-1 Bhaskar Sarkar General 03323082114 9.48 NICHU BUNGLOW 29

L1-2 SUBHRA KANTI MAHATO OBC 03323092144 9.45 NICHU BUNGLOW 14

L1-3 Krishanu Mandal SC 03323142119 9.38 NICHU BUNGLOW 2

L1-4 Souvik Dey OBC 03323102150 9.25 NICHU BUNGLOW 5

L1-5 Shasank Dixit General 03323142114 9.22 NICHU BUNGLOW 1



 HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (OBC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS
ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L1-1 ARITRA PAUL OBC 02222112140 9.15 NICHU BUNGLOW 22

L1-2 SWARNAVA DUTTA OBC 03323122130 9.05 NICHU BUNGLOW 17

L1-3 TOUFIQUE JAMAL MOLLA OBC 03323092135 9.01 NICHU BUNGLOW 18

L1-4 T. SIMANCHAL PATRO OBC 01121282143 8.93 NICHU BUNGLOW 19

L2-5 GOPINATH GUIN OBC 03323082127 9.01 RATHINDRA PG 12

L2-6 Ashish kumar rawat OBC 05525162119 8.95 RATHINDRA PG 14

L2-7 Sandip De OBC 03323082129 9.16 SW PG BOYS 5

L2-8 J.sai kiran OBC 07727092111 8.95 SW PG BOYS 3

L2-9 Gorle Ganesh OBC 07727022120 8.92 SW PG BOYS 4

L2-10 V HAREESH OBC 07727072101 9.06 SW UG BOYS 5

L2-11 KANUKULA AKHIL OBC 07727022113 9.02 SW UG BOYS 8

L2-12 KATHARAJU RAKESH OBC 07727102102 9.00 SW UG BOYS 9

L2-13 DEBJIT GHOSH OBC 07727042108 8.98 SW UG BOYS 10

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (SC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS
ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L1-1 Toton Das SC 03323132123 9.18 NICHU BUNGLOW 24

L1-2 AMLANJYOTI DAS SC 03323142137 9.17 NICHU BUNGLOW 23

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (ST)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L1-1 ISMILE LEPCHA ST 03323132150 9.03 NICHU BUNGLOW 25

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMOATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (EWS)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS
ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L1-1 DEBJYOTI SAHA EWS 03323102161 9.07 NICHU BUNGLOW 22
DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
INTERNATIONAL CANDIDATE

UG BOYS
PHASE I

Sl No
Name of the 
Applicant Nationality

Enrolment 
number 

Average of 
DM+AS Rank

ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L2-1 H M Ahsan Habib Bangladeshi F07717012103 SW UG BOYS 5



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (UNRESERVED)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 

Distance+Ac
ademic 
Score ALLOTED HOSTELS ROOM NO

L2-7 Alok Routh OBC 07717012126 9.87 SW UG BOYS 9

L2-8 ASIT KUMAR OBC 06666062126 9.78 SW UG BOYS 10

L2-9 BIKRAMJIT OJHA SC 07717012174 9.77 SW PG BOYS 1

L2-10 ANUPAM DAS SC 07717012161 9.75 SW PG BOYS 2

L2-11 Moitreebrata Maji General 03323172117 9.75 RATHINDRA PG 8

L2-12 Abhijit Jaiswal General 02212032120 9.68 RATHINDRA PG 2

L2-13 SUMAN SWARUP KARMAKAR General 05515012119 9.65 SW UG BOYS 11

L2-14 Chandrakash Som General 06616012113 9.65 SW PG BOYS 3

L2-15 ARKAJIT ROY OBC 03313022113 9.63 SW UG BOYS 8

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (OBC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS
ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L2-6 Debargha Bhowal OBC 03313072135 9.50 SW UG BOYS 16

L2-7 Prakit Mahato OBC 08858052108 9.44 SW PG BOYS 5

L2-8 GHANASHYAM KHATUA OBC 08818662103 9.12 SW PG BOYS 7

L2-9 Paritosh Devnath OBC 8858052132 8.95 SW PG BOYS 9

L2-10 Srijit Roy OBC 07717012147 8.78 SW UG BOYS 13

L2-11 Koushik Rakshit OBC 03313032116 8.68 RATHINDRA PG 12

L2-12 Abhirup Dutta OBC 07717012182 8.62 SW UG BOYS 14

L2-13 Dipangshu Debnath OBC 08868062139 8.54 RATHINDRA PG 14

L2-14 Savyasachi Rana OBC 07717012185 8.44 SW UG BOYS 15

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (SC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L2-4 Kaustuv Roy SC 03313022138 9.45 SW PG BOYS 10
L2-5 Ankit Saha SC 02212012115 9.20 RATHINDRA PG 20

L2-6 AYAN NASKAR SC 01111082124 8.74 SW UG BOYS 8

L2-7 Soumik Mondal SC 06666062115 8.65 SW UG BOYS 5

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (ST)

PHASE I

SL NO
Name of the 
Applicant Category Enrolment number 

Average of 
DM+AS

ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L2-2 LINUS LEPCHA ST 02212042130 9.54 SW UG BOYS 9
L2-3 SANJIB MURMU ST 03313032122 9.11 SW PG BOYS 12

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (EWS)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L2-3 DEVESH PATHAK EWS 03313072138 8.95 SW UG BOYS 10
L2-4 Bhasur Kamal Choudhury EWS 5515012112 8.62 SW PG BOYS 4
L2-5 SOHAM MAHANTA EWS 3313012153 8.39 RATHINDRA PG 9

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
UG BOYS (PWD)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L2-3 SUSHOBHAN MAHATO OBC 07717012180 9.43 SW UG BOYS G2

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (UNRESERVED)

PHASE I

SL 
NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number

Average of 
DM+AS

ALLOTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L2-6 Arindam Hatimuria OBC 03323122139 9.58 SW UG BOYS 11

L2-7 Tridibesh Kar OBC 03323172109 9.53 SW UG BOYS 13

L2-8 SOMENATH MONDAL OBC 02222112147 9.45 SW PG BOYS 11

L2-9 SOUVIK MONDAL OBC 02222112143 9.33 SW PG BOYS 1

L2-10 JUNED ALAM OBC 08838032134 9.30 RATHINDRA PG 8

L2-11 Rajat Kr. Roy SC 06656052133 9.25 SW UG BOYS 14

L2-12 Abhishek Mishra General 07727062111 9.23 SW UG BOYS 15

L2-13 Subhendu Paramanik OBC 08828712117 9.21 RATHINDRA PG 2

L2-14 BISWANATH PATRA EWS 03323092160 9.21 SW PG BOYS 2

L2-15 Raushan Kumar OBC 07727022115 9.20 SW UG BOYS 16

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (OBC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS
ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL

ROOM 
NO

L2-5 Sandip De OBC 03323082129 9.16 SW PG BOYS 5

L2-6 V HAREESH OBC 07727072101 9.06 SW UG BOYS 5

L2-7 KANUKULA AKHIL OBC 07727022113 9.02 SW UG BOYS 8

L2-8 GOPINATH GUIN OBC 03323082127 9.01 RATHINDRA PG 12

L2-9 KATHARAJU RAKESH OBC 07727102102 9.00 SW UG BOYS 9

L2-10 DEBJIT GHOSH OBC 07727042108 8.98 SW UG BOYS 10

L2-11 J.sai kiran OBC 07727092111 8.95 SW PG BOYS 3

L2-12 Ashish kumar rawat OBC 05525162119 8.95 RATHINDRA PG 14

L2-13 Gorle Ganesh OBC 07727022120 8.92 SW PG BOYS 4

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (SC)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS
ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L2-3 Partha Ray SC 08838032119 9.06 SW UG BOYS 11

L2-4 SHIBARANJAN BARMAN SC 08838032121 9.01 SW UG BOYS 13

L2-5 DEBRAJ BISWAS SC 03323122134 8.92 SW PG BOYS 9

L2-6 KARTIK DOLAI SC 08838032110 8.90 RATHINDRA PG 20

L2-7 DAYAL ROY SC 08838032120 8.90 SW PG BOYS 7

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (ST)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO
L2-2 Stanzin Norgyas ST 05525152117 8.60 SW UG BOYS 14
L2-3 Dhiraj Rabha ST 05525152105 8.57 SW PG BOYS 10

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMOATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (PWD)

PHASE I

SL NO
Name of the 
Applicant Category Enrolment number 

Average of 
DM+AS ALLOTTED HOSTEL ROOM NO

L2-1 HImanshu Yadav OBC 7727032110 8.73 SW PG BOYS 8
DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score



HOSTEL ACCOMOATION, VISVA-BHARATI
PG BOYS (EWS)

PHASE I

SL NO Name of the Applicant Category Enrolment number 
Average of 

DM+AS
ALLOTTED 
HOSTEL ROOM NO

L2-2 Rahul Kalita EWS 03323122146 8.98 SW UG BOYS 15

L2-3 Arijit Das EWS 03323132140 8.90 SW UG BOYS 16

L2-4 YUVRAJ MANGALAM EWS 03323122145 8.76 SW PG BOYS 8
L2-5 ABHISHEK KUMAR PATHAK EWS 03323132136 8.59 RATHINDRA PG 9

DM, Distance matrix, AS, Academic Score


